
rbauction.co.uk/maltby

Maltby, UK 

2014 SANDVIK QE341 TRACKED

2013 METSO LOKOTRACK LT96 CRAWLER

2008 LIEBHERR LTM1040-2.1

2 - 2016 TEREX TA300

2014 GROVE GMK4080-1 80 TON 8x6x8

4/5 - 2017 VOLVO EC220EL

Online Auction
27 & 28 May 2021

Unreserved public auction

https://www.rbauction.com/2014-SANDVIK-QE341?invId=12621240&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021340&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2013-METSO-LOKOTRACK-LT96?invId=12564445&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021340&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2008-LIEBHERR-LTM1040-2-1?invId=12627909&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021340&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-TEREX-TA300?invId=12627178&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021340&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-GROVE-GMK4080-1?invId=12613465&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021340&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-VOLVO-EC220EL?invId=12621241&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021340&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication


2 We take everyone’s safety seriously. Unreserved commitment to safety.Maltby 

Take note! 

During loading and offl  oading, 
access to the yard is permitted 
only with high-visibility vest 
and safety shoes!

  facebook.com/ritchiebrosuk

Maltby ENG

Visit rbauction.co.uk/maltby for complete auction 
information

 Full equipment listings, more photos and detailed 
equipment information

New additions to each auction – items added 
daily!

Deposit and payment information, including 
fi nancing, wire transfer accounts and taxes

Full auction schedule, with times and lot numbers

Auction notes
▶ Every item is sold ‘as is, where is’

▶ International and online bidders – you may need to place a 
refundable deposit before you bid – check the auction details on our
website for more information

▶ Each purchased Lot will be subject to a transaction fee of: (a) 10% on 
all Lots selling for GBP 5,000 or less, or (b) 3.85% on all Lots selling 
for over GBP 5,000, with a minimum fee of GBP 500 per Lot or, 
(c) GBP 5,000 on all Lots selling for over GBP 129,870.

▶ All payments are to be made in Pounds Sterling (£). Accepted 
methods of payment include wire transfer and credit card (where
available).

▶ No purchase may be removed until paid in full.

▶ For airports, accommodations, forwarders, custom brokers, trucking
companies and directions to the auction site, please check the 
auction details at rbauction.co.uk.

▶ Wire transfer payment information:
Domestic Customers:
ING Bank
London, United Kingdom
Iban: GB66 INGB 2388 5920 2767 47
SWIFT/BIC: INGBGB22
Sortcode 23-88-59, Account 20276747

Include your bidder number and auction location with your transfer.

▶ International Customers:
ING Bank 
Breda, The Netherlands
Iban: NL03 INGB 0020 2669 52
SWIFT/BIC: INGBNL2A

Include your bidder number and auction location with your transfer.

Bid in a Timed Auction
Register to bid online. 

You may need to place a bid deposit. 

When bidding opens, sign in to the Timed 
Auction system and place your bids using 
your computer, tablet, mobile device or 
with the Ritchie Bros. app.

All Listings
Every item being sold in the Timed Auction is listed here. 
To fi nd specifi c items or narrow your search:
▸ Type in the specifi c lot number or lot range
▸ Filter the list by status (All Lots, Sold Lots, Upcoming Lots)
▸ Find a certain type of item using the category dropdown 

(e.g. Pressure Washers)
▸ Search by keyword (e.g. Honda)
▸ Sort by price or closing time

You can place your bids using the Quick Bid and Maximum Bid 
buttons.

Maximum Bid
To place a Maximum Bid, enter the amount you are willing to bid up 
to in the empty box, then click Maximum Bid. The system will put 
you in at the lowest bid possible and then bid for you, up to and 
including the amount you specify. Your Maximum Bid will be kept 
secret, and the system will only raise your bid if someone outbids 
you.

Quick Bid
You can click the Quick Bid button to place a bid at the next highest 
increment. Note: you may be outbid right away, especially if 
someone has already placed a higher Maximum Bid. Tip: save time 
by placing a Maximum Bid. The system will bid for you, so you don’t 
have to stay online.

My Selections
When you place a bid on an item or click Add to My Selections, it 
will be listed in this section. This is an easy way to fi nd out if you’re 
still the high bidder on an item or if something was sold to you. 
Note: make sure you set the fi lter to All Lots or Sold Lots if you’re 
looking for an item that’s been sold.

Bidding notifi cations
Sign up for notifi cations in the Timed Auction system: we will let 
you know by email and/or SMS if you have been outbid or if an item 
was sold to you. You will not receive any notifi cations in the last fi ve 
minutes before bidding closes on an item.

Maltby, UK   
Online Timed Auction 
27 & 28 May 2021
Bidding opens on:
21 May 2021

Tel.: +44 1332 819 700

Inspection hours: 
8:00 – 17:00

Items must be removed by: 
18 June 2021

Auction location:
Maltby Colliery, Tickhill Road, 
Maltby S66 7QW, England 

2



More items added daily! For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.co.uk/maltby

2004 LIEBHERR LTM1045-3.1 45 TON 6X6X6 2007 TEREX AC40 CITY CRANE 6X6X6 2003 CAT 950G SERIES II

2007 VOLVO A25D 2017 LIEBHERR PR726 LGP 2015 MANITOU MT1440 4X4X4 

2013 HAMM 3412HT 2010 DAF FA LF55 4X2 PATCHING 2014 CAT AP500E PNEUMATIC

MALTBY, GBR  |  Thursday & Friday 27 & 28 May, 2021 3

https://www.rbauction.com/2004-LIEBHERR-LTM1045-3-1?invId=12610245&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021340&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-TEREX-AC40?invId=12631349&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021340&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2003-CATERPILLAR-950G?invId=12626264&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021340&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-LIEBHERR-PR726-LGP?invId=12597141&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021340&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2013-HAMM-3412HT?invId=12633787&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021340&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2010-DAF-FA-LF55?invId=12623382&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021340&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-CATERPILLAR-AP500E?invId=12631416&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021340&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication


We take everyone’s safety seriously. Unreserved commitment to safety.4

2/3 - 2016 KOMATSU PC210LC-10 2011 KOMATSU PC210LC-8 2011 CAT 323D

2014 JCB 85Z-1 5 - 2017 KUBOTA KX71-3 6/23 - 2015 VOLVO EC18

2014 THWAITES 9T 4X4 1/5 - 2015, 2012 THWAITES 3T 4X4 SWIVEL 2015 BOMAG BW80 AD-5

MALTBY, GBR  |  Thursday & Friday 27 & 28 May, 2021

https://www.rbauction.com/2016-KOMATSU-PC210LC-10?invId=12610548&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021340&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2011-KOMATSU-PC210LC-8?invId=12610359&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021340&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2011-CATERPILLAR-323D?invId=12588290&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021340&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-JCB-85Z-1?invId=12629076&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021340&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-KUBOTA-KX71-3?invId=12610263&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021340&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-VOLVO-EC18D?invId=12593719&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021340&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2012-THWAITES-3T?invId=12626395&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021340&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-BOMAG-BW80-AD-5?invId=12631069&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021340&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication


More items added daily! For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.co.uk/maltby

2000 JLG 800AJ 1/4 - 2013 JLG 600AJ 2014 HAULOTTE HA16 RTJ PRO 4X4X4 ARTICULATED

1/4 - 2014 GENIE Z60/34 4X4 ARTICULATED 1/5 - 2014 JLG 450AJ 4X4 ARTICULATED 2010 JLG 340AJ 4X4 ARTICULATED

2015 SKYJACK SJ9250 2014 SKYJACK SJ6832RT 1/4 - 2014 SKYJACK SJ6826RT

MALTBY, GBR  |  Thursday & Friday 27 & 28 May, 2021 5

https://www.rbauction.com/2000-JLG-800AJ?invId=12635793&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021340&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2013-JLG-600AJ?invId=12629077&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021340&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-HAULOTTE-HA16-RTJ-PRO?invId=12602642&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021340&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-GENIE-Z60-34?invId=12621463&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021340&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-JLG-450AJ?invId=12621335&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021340&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2010-JLG-340AJ?invId=12621368&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021340&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-SKYJACK-SJ9250?invId=12619496&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021340&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-SKYJACK-SJ6832RT?invId=12629079&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021340&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-SKYJACK-SJ6826RT?invId=12629080&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021340&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication


rbauction.co.uk/services6



rbauction.co.uk/contactus 7



>> Visit our website
for complete and
up-to-date listings:

rbauction.co.uk

2015 JOHN DEERE 7310 2013 JOHN DEERE 7280R 2013 NEW HOLLAND T7.210 

2012 CASE PUMA 170 2018 CLAAS 450 ARION 2019 KUBOTA M5101

2 - 2018,2017 JCB 3CX 4X4 2015 JCB 3CX 4X4 

MALTBY, GBR  |  Thursday & Friday 27 & 28 May 2021
© Copyright 2021 Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers. 30/04 - PB/LG

https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2012-CASE-PUMA-170?invId=12631327&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021340&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-CLAAS-450-ARION?invId=12631328&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021340&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2019-KUBOTA-M5101?invId=12635907&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2021340&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/maltby-gbr?utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication



